
TABLE A. Households Reporting Presence of Information and Communications Technology (ICT) Devices by Municipality: Marinduque, 2020

Marinduque 60,546 19,639 41,873 12,861 10,916 1,198 51,393 6,979 10,458

Boac (Capital) 14,200 4,629 9,906 3,225 3,076 573 12,168 2,008 3,208

Buenavista 6,256 1,761 4,021 1,236 994 63 5,028 468 597

Gasan 9,135 2,499 6,244 1,875 1,474 192 7,609 1,007 1,402

Mogpog 9,047 2,885 6,488 2,370 2,115 174 7,786 1,079 1,786

Santa Cruz 14,356 6,020 10,260 2,908 1,876 134 12,614 1,747 2,367

Torrijos 7,552 1,846 4,953 1,247 1,382 62 6,187 670 1,099

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

           1/ Desktop, laptop, notebook, netbook, and others

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing

TABLE B. Households Reporting Presence of Household Conveniences by Municipality: Marinduque, 2020

Marinduque 60,546 22,478 22,020 4,248 21,146 4,636 48,494

Boac (Capital) 14,200 5,738 6,745 1,296 5,913 1,462 11,673

Buenavista 6,256 1,456 1,675 288 1,851 204 4,642

Gasan 9,135 3,092 3,385 542 3,436 569 7,508

Mogpog 9,047 3,573 3,955 785 3,417 670 7,288

Santa Cruz 14,356 5,942 3,902 814 4,135 1,204 11,775

Torrijos 7,552 2,676 2,357 523 2,394 528 5,608

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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TABLE C. Households Reporting Presence of Vehicles by Municipality: Marinduque, 2020

Marinduque 60,546 3,273 22,408 9,548 3,243 1,462

Boac (Capital) 14,200 902 5,386 2,787 246 202

Buenavista 6,256 191 1,903 745 411 132

Gasan 9,135 499 3,153 1,891 606 279

Mogpog 9,047 504 3,022 2,098 507 180

Santa Cruz 14,356 775 5,871 1,327 1,003 461

Torrijos 7,552 404 3,073 701 470 208

Notes:   Figures are based on 20-percent sample households. Details may not add up to total due to rounding off.

Source: Philippine Statistics Authority, 2020 Census of Population and Housing
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